
Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
Local Government Engineering Department

Office of the Executive Engineer
District: Bagerhat
www.lged.gov.bd

e-Tender Notice (LTM) z 2112021-2022

Memo No: 46.02.0 1 00.000.07.002.21- 37 2 Date:23-01-2022

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.sov.bd) for the procurement

of stated below:

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender shall be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard

copies shall be accepted.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP Portal (httn://wrvw.eorocure.sov.bd) and valid
enlistment in LGED under districts Bagerhat, Khulna, Shatkhira & Narail is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online

through any registered Banks branches up to 09.02.2022;5.00pm.
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System
( http ://www.eprocure. gov. bd).

R,wFil:::l'ffi.1:Eit!%
t- .- 'Yeaiilail: xen.bas.erhat@lsed.eov.bd.t"'clrrerEngrneer.LCED.LCEDBhaban.Agargaon.Sher-e-BanglaNuguI./u1,,ul.utr

2. Additional Chief Engineer. LGED, Khulna Division, Khulna"

3. Superintending Engineer (Procurement). LGED, t,GED Bhaban, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.

4. Superintending Engineer. LGED, Khulna Region, Khulna.

5. Pro]ecr Dircctor. lRlDl'-1" L(jll[), l,(i[rD I]haban. Agargaon" Sher-e-l]angla Nagar. Dhaka-1207.

6. Deputy Commissioner, District: Bagerhat.

7. Superintendent of Police, District: Bagerhat.

8. Execgtive Engineer, LCED, GIS Unit, Level-4, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207

S.-6taengiieer, LGED, lJpazila: Districf: Bagerhat.

\f pdito.,TheDailyBangladeshProtidin l- --1 , L^ ---Lr:^L f,L^ ^L
11. Editor, The Daily Dash Sonjog (Local) Requested to publish the above notice in inner page

12. Notice Board (All).

Portal and from e-GP desk

r"FrErfr"{r {{.ftG
eN'rst-d{ffi

Tender IDs Package Description & No. Last Date & Time
of Depositing

Document fees

650520
(LrM)

Imprclvement of Char Saildha - Betibunia- Shantipur Road.(Ch.00-1000m), Salvage Cost:

5,12,397 Tk, [Road lD- 201145046] [Chitalmari] [Bagerhatl & IRJDP-
3/BGT/DW-33

09.02.2022
Time : 5:00 PM

650521
(LrM)

Improvement of Char Banayari Uttor Para Bishtu Bapari house- (River par) Robin Kha's

House Road (Ch.00m-1400m), Salvage Cost: 4,98,111 Tk. Under Chitalmari Upazilla,

District:Bagerhat [Road ID- 2011451381 [Chitalmaril [Bagerhat] & IRIDP-
3iBGT/DW-34

09.02.2022
Time : 5:00 PM

650522
(LrM)

(a) Improvement of Hariarghop WAPDA to Anayet's Shop Road (ch.00'Ch.l050m),
Salvage Cost: 3,66,181 Tk. (b) Construction of03 no 0.600m x 0.625m culvert at

Ctt73O,79O & 830m on the same road. (c) Construction of 0l no 3.00m x 3.00m RCC Box

Culvert at Ch.525m on the same road Under, [Road ID- 2011450711 [Chitalmaril
lBaserhatl & IRJDP-3IBGT/DW-35

09.02.2022
Time : 5:00 PM

650523
(LrM)

Maintenance of Chitalmari UP- Aruabarni Puratankalsira (Barasia Bazm) Road

(Ch.3l00m-Ch.4ll0m), [Road ID- 201143008] [Chitalmari] [Bagerhat] &
IRIDP-3/BGT/N,IW-36

09.02.2022
Time : 5:00 PM

650s24
(LrM)

(a) Improvement of Hannan Shaikh House - Atair House Via Ali House Road. (Ch.00m-

850m), Salvage Cost: 5,40,839 Tk. (b) Construction of 01 no 0.600m x 0.625m culvert at

Ch.648m on the same road Under, [Road ID- 201735187] [Rampal] [Bagerhatl &
IRIDP-3/BGT/DW-37

09.02.2022
Time : 5:00 PM

650s2s
(LrM)

Improvement of Morrelgonj- Upazilla H.Q. to Baharbunia Union H.Q. Road (Ch.00m-

312m), Salvase Cost: 42,767.00 Tk, [Road tD- 201603009] [Morrelgonj]
[Baeerhatl & IRIDP-3/BGT/DW-38

09.02.2022
Time : 5:00 PM

*ow

(7" x 3 Column) for one day within 25-01-2022.


